u

Lo o N o

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

City Manager

Acting City Manager-Community

Services

Acting City Manager-Community

Development

Director Of Administrative Services City Treasurer

Deputy Community Services
Director

Finance Officer
City Clerk
City Planner

Community Services
Superintendent

Senior Management Analyst
Senior Planner

Maintenance Manager
Senior Management Analyst
Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Supervisor
Associate Planner

Finance Analyst

Foreman

Finance Analyst
Administration Assistant
Recreation Supervisor

Code Enforcement Specialsit Il
Foreman

Management Analyst
Recreation Supervisor
Executive Assistant
Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Deputy City Treasurer

Other Positions Held City

Walnut
Walnut

Walnut

Walnut
Walnut

Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut

Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut

Department
Administration
Parks

Planning

Administration
Parks

Finance
City Clerk
Planning

Parks

City Clerk
Planning
Parks
Planning
Parks
Parks
Planning
Finance
Parks
Finance
City Clerk
Recreation
Planning
Parks
Administration
Recreation
Recreation
Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$245,628
$179,322

$179,164

$173,098
$144,411

$127,566
$118,850
$118,172
$112,690

$111,392
$109,742
$108,843
$108,703
$98,942
$93,120
$90,069
$89,689
$89,154
$88,288
$88,201
$86,460
$85,296
$83,662
$82,217
$81,585
$81,366
$80,957
$75,013



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Assistant Planner
Management Analyst
Administration Assistant
Finance Analyst
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Recreation Coordinator
Maintenance Worker |
Recreation Coordinator

Community Development
Technician

Recreation Specialist Part-Time
Recreation Specialist Part-Time
Office Clerk Part-Time

Community Services
Superintendent

Seasonal Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time
Administrative Intern Part-Time
Administrative Intern Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time

Seasonal Part-Time

Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut

Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut

Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut

Planning
Planning
Administration
Finance

Parks

Street
Recreation
Parks
Recreation

Planning

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Parks

Recreation
Recreation
Aquatics
Recreation
Recreation
Planning
Administration
Recreation
Aquatics
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$73,290
$72,823
$72,563
$72,105
$69,090
$68,318
$68,186
$61,863
$58,649
$52,104

$38,484
$37,983
$37,125
$19,732

$14,314
$13,201
$11,641
$10,567
$9,660
$9,479
$9,401
$9,125
$8,987
$8,744
$8,680
$8,207
$7,774
$7,606
$7,496



58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member-Mayor

Seasonal Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time
Recreation Leader

Seasonal Part-Time

Seasonal Part-Time

Administrative Intern Part-Time

Seasonal Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time
Recreation Leader

Seasonal Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time

Seasonal Part-Time

Authority Member,
Authority Member

Authority Member,
Authority Member

Authority Member,
Authority Member

Authority Member,
Authority Member

Authority Member,
Authority Member

Walnut

Walnut

Walnut

Walnut

Walnut

Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut

Council

Council

Council

Council

Council

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Planning

Recreation
Recreation
Aquatics

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Aquatics

Recreation
Recreation
Aquatics

Aquatics

$7,250

$7.250

$7.250

$7,200

$7,200

$6,901
$6,850
$6,670
$6,584
$5,763
$5,632
$5,514
$5,369
$5,078
$4,918
$4,862
$4,448
$4,361
$4,130
$3,856
$3,801
$3,668
$3,647
$2,652
$2,639
$2,386
$2,358
$2,353



86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Seasonal Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time
Seasonal Part-Time
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Seasonal Part-Time
Commissioner

Commissioner

Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut

Recreation
Recreation

Aquatics

Recreation
Recreation

Aquatics

Recreation
Recreation

Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Aquatics

Planning Commission

Planning Commission

$2,198
$2,111
$1,450
$1,078
$1,064
$841
$756
$678
$600
$550
$500
$500
$363
$300
$300



