	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Walnut	Administration	\$245,628
2.	Acting City Manager-Community Services		Walnut	Parks	\$179,322
3.	Acting City Manager-Community Development		Walnut	Planning	\$179,164
4.	Director Of Administrative Services	City Treasurer	Walnut	Administration	\$173,098
5.	Deputy Community Services Director		Walnut	Parks	\$144,411
6.	Finance Officer	Deputy City Treasurer	Walnut	Finance	\$127,566
7.	City Clerk		Walnut	City Clerk	\$118,850
8.	City Planner		Walnut	Planning	\$118,172
9.	Community Services Superintendent		Walnut	Parks	\$112,690
10.	Senior Management Analyst		Walnut	City Clerk	\$111,392
11.	Senior Planner		Walnut	Planning	\$109,742
12.	Maintenance Manager		Walnut	Parks	\$108,843
13.	Senior Management Analyst		Walnut	Planning	\$108,703
14.	Maintenance Supervisor		Walnut	Parks	\$98,942
15.	Maintenance Supervisor		Walnut	Parks	\$93,120
16.	Associate Planner		Walnut	Planning	\$90,069
17.	Finance Analyst		Walnut	Finance	\$89,689
18.	Foreman		Walnut	Parks	\$89,154
19.	Finance Analyst		Walnut	Finance	\$88,288
20.	Administration Assistant		Walnut	City Clerk	\$88,201
21.	Recreation Supervisor		Walnut	Recreation	\$86,460
22.	Code Enforcement Specialsit II		Walnut	Planning	\$85,296
23.	Foreman		Walnut	Parks	\$83,662
24.	Management Analyst		Walnut	Administration	\$82,217
25.	Recreation Supervisor		Walnut	Recreation	\$81,585
26.	Executive Assistant		Walnut	Recreation	\$81,366
27.	Accounting Technician		Walnut	Finance	\$80,957
28.	Accounting Technician		Walnut	Finance	\$75,013

29.	Assistant Planner	Walnut	Planning	\$73,290
30.	Management Analyst	Walnut	Planning	\$72,823
31.	Administration Assistant	Walnut	Administration	\$72,563
32.	Finance Analyst	Walnut	Finance	\$72,105
33.	Maintenance Worker I	Walnut	Parks	\$69,090
34.	Maintenance Worker II	Walnut	Street	\$68,318
35.	Recreation Coordinator	Walnut	Recreation	\$68,186
36.	Maintenance Worker I	Walnut	Parks	\$61,863
37.	Recreation Coordinator	Walnut	Recreation	\$58,649
38.	Community Development Technician	Walnut	Planning	\$52,104
39.	Recreation Specialist Part-Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$38,484
40.	Recreation Specialist Part-Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$37,983
41.	Office Clerk Part-Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$37,125
42.	Community Services Superintendent	Walnut	Parks	\$19,732
43.	Seasonal Part-Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$14,314
44.	Seasonal Part-Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$13,201
45.	Seasonal Part-Time	Walnut	Aquatics	\$11,641
46.	Seasonal Part-Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$10,567
47.	Seasonal Part-Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$9,660
48.	Administrative Intern Part-Time	Walnut	Planning	\$9,479
49.	Administrative Intern Part-Time	Walnut	Administration	\$9,401
50.	Seasonal Part-Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$9,125
51.	Seasonal Part-Time	Walnut	Aquatics	\$8,987
52.	Seasonal Part-Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$8,744
53.	Seasonal Part-Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$8,680
54.	Seasonal Part-Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$8,207
55.	Seasonal Part-Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$7,774
56.	Seasonal Part-Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$7,606
57.	Seasonal Part-Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$7,496

58.	Council Member	Authority Member, Authority Member	Walnut	Council	\$7,250
59.	Council Member	Authority Member, Authority Member	Walnut	Council	\$7,250
60.	Council Member	Authority Member, Authority Member	Walnut	Council	\$7,250
61.	Council Member	Authority Member, Authority Member	Walnut	Council	\$7,200
62.	Council Member-Mayor	Authority Member, Authority Member	Walnut	Council	\$7,200
63.	Seasonal Part-Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$6,901
64.	Seasonal Part-Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$6,850
65.	Seasonal Part-Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$6,670
66.	Seasonal Part-Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$6,584
67.	Seasonal Part-Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$5,763
68.	Recreation Leader		Walnut	Recreation	\$5,632
69.	Seasonal Part-Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$5,514
70.	Seasonal Part-Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$5,369
71.	Administrative Intern Part-Time		Walnut	Planning	\$5,078
72.	Seasonal Part-Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$4,918
73.	Seasonal Part-Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$4,862
74.	Seasonal Part-Time		Walnut	Aquatics	\$4,448
75.	Seasonal Part-Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$4,361
76.	Seasonal Part-Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$4,130
77.	Seasonal Part-Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$3,856
78.	Seasonal Part-Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$3,801
79.	Seasonal Part-Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$3,668
80.	Recreation Leader		Walnut	Recreation	\$3,647
81.	Seasonal Part-Time		Walnut	Aquatics	\$2,652
82.	Seasonal Part-Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$2,639
83.	Seasonal Part-Time		Walnut	Recreation	\$2,386
84.	Seasonal Part-Time		Walnut	Aquatics	\$2,358
85.	Seasonal Part-Time		Walnut	Aquatics	\$2,353

86.	Seasonal Part-Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$2,198
87.	Seasonal Part-Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$2,111
88.	Seasonal Part-Time	Walnut	Aquatics	\$1,450
89.	Seasonal Part-Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$1,078
90.	Seasonal Part-Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$1,064
91.	Seasonal Part-Time	Walnut	Aquatics	\$841
92.	Seasonal Part-Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$756
93.	Seasonal Part-Time	Walnut	Recreation	\$678
94.	Commissioner	Walnut	Planning Commission	\$600
95.	Commissioner	Walnut	Planning Commission	\$550
96.	Commissioner	Walnut	Planning Commission	\$500
97.	Commissioner	Walnut	Planning Commission	\$500
98.	Seasonal Part-Time	Walnut	Aquatics	\$363
99.	Commissioner	Walnut	Planning Commission	\$300
100.	Commissioner	Walnut	Planning Commission	\$300